HB 2183-1 (LC 2611) 3/23/15 (CDT/ps)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2183

1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 10, delete "12 months" and insert "five 2 years".

3 In line 13, delete "12 months" and insert "five years".

In line 24, after "bond" insert ", in the applicable amount described in subsection (1) of this section," and delete "one year" and insert "five years".

 $\mathbf{7}$